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	September 20 / October / November / December / January / February / March / April / May / June / July / August / September 21

	[bookmark: September_20]September 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Troop meets every Wednesday 7:30 p.m., Halley Elementary (Cafeteria) unless otherwise noted.  PLC meets first Thursday of each month at 7:15 p.m., New Hope Church Meeting Room, unless otherwise noted.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	Troop Meeting / Boards of Review
	Patrol Ldr's Council
	
	

	6
	7  Labor Day
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	FPCS First Day of Classes
	Troop Meeting / Parents Meeting
	ODD Roundtable / Join Scouting Night
	OA Lodge Fall Fellowship
	OA Lodge Fall Fellowship

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18  POW / MIA Day
	19

	OA Chapter Meeting
OA Lodge Fall Fellowship
	
	
	Troop Meeting
	Troop Committee Meeting
	Geocaching Campout (SMIC TBD)
	Geocaching Campout (SMIC TBD)

	20
	21 
	22  Fall Equinox
	23
	24
	25
	26

	Geocaching Campout (SMIC TBD)
	
	Fall Begins
	Troop Meeting (Court of Honor)
	
	
	

	27  Gold Star Day
	28
	29
	30
	Link to us at:  https://Troop4673.Trooptrack.com/calendar

	
	
	
	
	

	Top
	Home




	[bookmark: October]
October 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Troop meets every Wednesday 7:30 p.m., Halley Elementary (Cafeteria) unless otherwise noted.  PLC meets first Thursday of each month at 7:15 p.m., New Hope Church Meeting Room, unless otherwise noted.
Link to us at:  https://Troop4673.Trooptrack.com/calendar
	1
	4
	3

	
	Patrol Ldr's Council  
	OA Fall Ordeal
	OA Fall Ordeal

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	11
	10

	OA Fall Ordeal / OA Chapter Meeting
	
	
	Troop Meeting / Boards of Review
	ODD Roundtable / 
	
	

	11
	12  Columbus Day
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	FCPS Closed
	
	Troop Meeting (Troop Elections)  / Parents Meeting
	Troop Committee Meeting
	Campout (SMIC TBD) / ODD Fall Camporee and Scout Expo
	Campout (SMIC TBD) / ODD Fall Camporee and Scout Expo / NH Church 5K Run

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	25
	24

	Campout (SMIC TBD) / ODD Fall Camporee and Scout Expo
	
	
	Troop Meeting 
WEBELOS Night
	
	V3 Hike-o-ree 
(Canceled)
	V3 Hike-o-ree (Canceled)

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30 
	31  Halloween

	V3 Hike-o-ree (Canceled)
	
	
	
	
	
	Intro to ldrship Skills for Troops (ILST)
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	[bookmark: November]November 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1  End DST
	2
	3  Election Day
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	FCPS Closed
	FCPS Closed
	Troop Meeting / Boards of Review
	Patrol Ldr's Council
	
	Scouting for Food Bag Distribution (SMIC TBD)

	8
	9
	10 
	11  Veterans Day
	12
	13
	14

	OA Chapter Meeting
	
	
	Troop Meeting / Parents Meeting
	ODD Roundtable /   Charter renewal due
	
	Scouting for Food Bag Bag pick-up (SMIC TBD)

	15
	16 
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	Troop Meeting (WEBELOS Night)
	Troop Committee Meeting
	
	Turkey Feast and Shooting Sports Outing (SMIC TBD)

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26  Thanksgiving
	27  Black Friday
	28

	
	
	
	FCPS Closed
No Troop Meeting
	FCPS Closed
	FCPS Closed
	

	29
	30  Cyber Monday
	Troop meets every Wednesday 7:30 p.m., Halley Elementary (Cafeteria) unless otherwise noted.  PLC meets first Thursday of each month at 7:15 p.m., New Hope Church Meeting Room, unless otherwise noted.
Link to us at:  https://Troop4673.Trooptrack.com/calendar
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	[bookmark: December]December 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Troop meets every Wednesday 7:30 p.m., Halley Elementary (Cafeteria) unless otherwise noted.  PLC meets first Thursday of each month at 7:15 p.m., New Hope Church Meeting Room, unless otherwise noted.  
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	Troop Meeting / Boards of Review
	Patrol Ldr's Council  
	
	Antietam Illumination (Canceled)

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	OA Chapter Meeting
	
	Scoutmaster’s Synch Session
	Troop Meeting / Parents Meeting / (WEBELOS Night)
	ODD Roundtable
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	Troop Meeting / (Troop Christmas Party and Gift exchange)
	Troop Committee Meeting
	
	

	20
	21  Winter Solstice
	22
	23
	24
	25  Christmas
	26

	
	Winter Begins
FCPS Closed
	FCPS Closed
	FCPS Closed
No Troop Meeting
	FCPS Closed
	FCPS Closed
	

	27
	28
	24 
	30 
	31  New Year's Eve
	Link to us at:  https://Troop4673.Trooptrack.com/calendar

	
	FCPS Closed
	FCPS Closed
	FCPS Closed
No Troop Meeting
	FCPS Closed
See you next year!
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	[bookmark: January]January 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Troop meets every Wednesday 7:30 p.m., Halley Elementary (Cafeteria) unless otherwise noted.  PLC meets first Thursday of each month at 7:15 p.m., New Hope Church Meeting Room, unless otherwise noted.
	1  New Years Day
	2

	
	FCPS Closed
	Mulch Sale Begins

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	OA Chapter Meeting /  
	
	
	Troop Meeting / Boards of Review
	Patrol Ldr's Council / 
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15 
	16

	
	
	
	Troop Meeting / Parents Meeting
	ODD Roundtable
	
	

	17
	18  MLK Jr. Day
	19
	20 Inauguration Day
	21
	22
	23

	
	FCPS Closed
	
	Troop Meeting
	Troop Committee Meeting
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	FCPS Closed
	
	Troop Meeting
	
	Klondike Derby (Canceled) / Skiing, Snowboarding Campout (SMIC TBD)
	Klondike Derby (Canceled) / Skiing, Snowboarding Campout (SMIC TBD)

	31
	Link to us at:  https://troop4673.trooptrack.com/

	Klondike Derby (Canceled) / Skiing,  Snowboarding Campout (SMIC TBD)
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	[bookmark: February]February 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2  Groundhog Day
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	Troop Meeting / Boards of Review
	Patrol Ldr's Council
	
	Hand Out Mulch Flyers During Church Services

	7  Scout Sunday
	8  BSA Birthday
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	Hand Out Mulch Flyers During Church Services 
	
	
	Troop Meeting / OA Elections / Parents Meeting
	ODD Roundtable
	
	

	14  Valentine's Day
	15  Presidents Day
	16
	17
	18 
	19
	20

	OA Chapter Meeting
	FCPS Closed
	
	Troop Meeting / OA Election Backup Date
	Troop Committee Meeting
	
	

	21
	22 
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	Troop Meeting (Court of Honor)
	
	Caving Campout (SMIC TBD)
	Caving Campout (SMIC TBD)./ University of Scouting

	28
	Troop meets every Wednesday 7:30 p.m., Halley Elementary (Cafeteria) unless otherwise noted.  PLC meets first Thursday of each month at 7:15 p.m., New Hope Church Meeting Room, unless otherwise noted.  
Link to us at:  https://troop4673.trooptrack.com/

	Caving Campout (SMIC TBD)
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	[bookmark: March]March 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	Troop Meeting / Boards of Review
	Patrol Ldr's Council
	FCPS Early Release
	Hand Out Mulch Flyers During Church Services

	7 
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	OA Chapter Meeting Hand Out Mulch Flyers During Church Services
	
	
	Troop Meeting / Parents Meeting
	ODD Roundtable
	
	

	14  Start DST
	15
	16
	17  St. Pat's Day
	18
	19
	20  Spring Equinox

	
	
	
	Troop Meeting
	Troop Committee Meeting
	
	District Merit Badge Jamboree / Air and Space Museum Visit (SMIC TBD)

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	Scout Skills Campout (SMIC TBD)
	
	Spring Begins
	Troop Meeting
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	Troop meets every Wednesday 7:30 p.m., Halley Elementary (Cafeteria) unless otherwise noted.  PLC meets first Thursday of each month at 7:15 p.m., New Hope Church Meeting Room, unless otherwise noted.  
Link to us at:  https://troop4673.trooptrack.com/

	
	FCPS Closed (Spring Break)
	FCPS Closed (Spring Break)
	FCPS Closed (Spring Break)
	

	Top
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[bookmark: April]

	April 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Troop meets every Wednesday 7:30 p.m., Halley Elementary (Cafeteria) unless otherwise noted.  PLC meets first Thursday of each month at 7:15 p.m., New Hope Church Meeting Room, unless otherwise noted.
Link to us at:  https://troop4673.trooptrack.com/
	1
	2
	3

	
	FCPS Closed (Spring Break)
	FCPS Closed (Spring Break)
	Mulch Sale Ends

	4  Easter Sunday
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	FCPS Closed
	
	Troop Meeting / Boards of Review
	ODD Roundtable / Patrol Ldr's Council
	OA Lodge Spring Fellowship / Mulch Distribution
	OA Lodge Spring Fellowship / Mulch Distribution

	11 
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	OA Chapter Meeting OA Lodge Spring Fellowship
	
	
	Troop Meeting / Parents Meeting
	Troop Committee Meeting
	OA Spring Ordeal (TBA)
	OA Spring Ordeal (TBA)

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23 
	24

	OA Spring Ordeal (TBA)
	
	
	Troop Meeting (Troop Elections)
	
	New Scout, Cooking  Campout (SMIC TBD)
	New Scout, Cooking  Campout (SMIC TBD)

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30  Arbor Day
	

	New Scout, Cooking  Campout (SMIC TBD)
	
	
	Troop Meeting
	
	
	

	Top
	Home




	[bookmark: May]May 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Troop meets every Wednesday 7:30 p.m., Halley Elementary (Cafeteria) unless otherwise noted.  PLC meets first Thursday of each month at 7:15 p.m., New Hope Church Meeting Room unless otherwise noted.
	1

	
	Intro to ldrship Skills for Troops (ILST)

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	OA Chapter Meeting
	
	
	Troop Meeting / Boards of Review
	Patrol Ldr's Council
	
	

	9  Mothers Day
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15  Arm'd Forces Day

	
	
	
	Troop Meeting / Parents Meeting
	ODD Roundtable / Program Launch / ODD Awards Dinner
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	Intro to Outdoor Ldr Skills (IOLS), Pt. 1
	
	Troop Meeting
	Troop Committee Meeting
	Intro to Outdoor Ldr Skills (IOLS), Pt. 1
	Whitewater Rafting (SMIC TBD) / Intro to Outdoor Ldr Skills (IOS), Pt. 2)

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	Troop Meeting
	
	
	

	30
	31  Memorial Day
	Link to us at:  https://troop4673.trooptrack.com/

	
	FCPS Closed
	

	Top
	Home




	[bookmark: June]June 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Troop meets every Wednesday 7:30 p.m., Halley Elementary (Cafeteria) unless otherwise noted.  PLC meets first Thursday of each month at 7:15 p.m., New Hope Church Meeting Room, unless otherwise noted.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	Scoutmaster’s Synch Session
	Troop Meeting / Boards of Review
	Patrol Ldr's Council / SCHS Baccalaureate Pgm
	
	Virtual 5k / 10k / Half-Full Marathon

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11 
	12

	OA Chapter Meeting
	
	
	Troop Meeting (Court of Honor)
	ODD Roundtable
	FCPS  Graduation and early release
	

	13
	14  Flag Day
	15
	16
	17
	18 
	19 

	
	
	
	Troop Meeting / Parents Meeting
	Troop Committee Meeting
	Fishing Campout (SMIC TBD)
	Fishing Campout (SMIC TBD)

	20  Fathers Day
	21 Summer Solstice
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	Fishing Campout (SMIC TBD)
	Summer Begins
	
	Troop Meeting
	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	Link to us at:  https://troop4673.trooptrack.com/

	
	
	
	Troop Meeting
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	[bookmark: July]July 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Troop meets every Wednesday 7:30 p.m., Halley Elementary (Cafeteria) unless otherwise noted.  PLC meets first Thursday of each month at 7:15 p.m., New Hope Church Meeting Room, unless otherwise noted.
Link to us at:  https://troop4673.trooptrack.com/
	1 
	2
	3 

	
	Patrol Ldr's Council
	
	

	4  Ind. Day
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	Independence Day Observed
	
	Troop Meeting / Boards of Review / Sea Base (SMIC TBD)
	Troop Committee Meeting / Sea Base (SMIC TBD)
	Sea Base (SMIC TBD)
	/Sea Base (SMIC TBD)

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	Sea Base (SMIC TBD)
	Sea Base (SMIC TBD)
	Sea Base (SMIC TBD)
	Sea Base (SMIC TBD) / No Troop Meeting
	Sea Base (SMIC TBD)
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	Troop Meeting
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	Summer Camp
(SMIC TBD)
	Summer Camp
(SMIC TBD)
	Summer Camp
(SMIC TBD)
	Summer Camp
(SMIC TBD) / No Troop Meeting / 
	Summer Camp
(SMIC TBD)
	Summer Camp (SMIC TBD)
	Summer Camp
(SMIC TBD)

	Top
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	[bookmark: August]August 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	OA Chapter Meeting
	
	
	Troop Meeting / Boards of Review
	Patrol Ldr's Council
	NH Church 5K Run
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	
	Troop Meeting / Parents Meeting
	ODD Roundtable
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	 Troop Meeting
	Troop Committee Meeting
	
	Annual Troop Planning Conference

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	FPCS First Day of Classes
	Troop Meeting
	
	Beach Campout (SMIC TBD)
	Beach Campout (SMIC TBD)

	29
	30
	31
	Troop meets every Wednesday 7:30 p.m., Halley Elementary (Cafeteria) unless otherwise noted 
PLC meets first Thursday of each month at 7:15 p.m., New Hope Church Meeting Room, unless otherwise noted.
Link to us at:  https://troop4673.trooptrack.com/

	Beach Campout (SMIC TBD)
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	[bookmark: September_21]September 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Troop meets every Wednesday 7:30 p.m., Halley Elementary (Cafeteria) unless otherwise noted.  PLC meets first Thursday of each month at 7:15 p.m., New Hope Church Meeting Room, unless otherwise noted.

	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	Troop Meeting / Boards of Review
	Patrol Ldr's Council
	
	

	5
	6  Labor Day
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	OA Chapter Meeting
	
	Intro to Outdoor Ldr Skills (IOLS), Pt. 1
	Troop Meeting / Parents Meeting
	ODD Roundtable
	
	Intro to Outdoor Ldr Skills (IOLS), Pt. 2

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17  POW / MIA Day
	18

	Intro to Outdoor Ldr Skills (IOLS), Pt. 2
	
	
	Troop Meeting
	Troop Committee Meeting
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22  Fall Equinox
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	Fall Begins / Troop Meeting
	
	Wilderness Survival Campout (SMIC TBD)
	Wilderness Survival Campout (SMIC TBD)

	26  Gold Star Day
	27
	28
	29
	30
	Link to us at:  https://troop4673.trooptrack.com/

	Wilderness Survival Campout (SMIC TBD)
	
	
	Troop Meeting
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